
 Port Schedule King Island Service 
 From Monday 01st April 2019 to Friday 26th April 2019. 

 
 

Subject to change: For bookings and to confirm current sailing timeframes:   
Telephone: 1300 038 228: Email info@bassislandline.com.au Web Site www.bassislandline.com.au 
(ABN 67 617 438 847) 

 

Voyage Day Port Time Additional 
Information 

V099N   Monday 01 April Depart Devonport PM  

DPO GRA GEE Tuesday 02 April Arrive Grassy AM  

     

V099N  Tuesday 02 April Depart Grassy PM  

GRA GEE Wednesday 03 April Arrive Geelong AM  

     

V100S  Thursday 04 April Depart Geelong PM  

GEE GRA DPO Friday 05 April Arrive Grassy  AM  

     

V100S   Sunday 07  April Depart Grassy PM General / Livestock 

GRA DPO Monday 08  April Arrive Devonport  AM  

     

V101N Monday 08  April Depart Devonport PM  

DPO GRA GEE Tuesday 09 April Arrive Grassy AM  

     

V101N  Tuesday 09  April Depart Grassy PM  

GRA GEE Wednesday 10 April Arrive Geelong AM  

     

V102S  Wednesday 10 April  Depart Geelong PM  

GEE GRA DPO Friday 12 April Arrive Grassy  AM  

     

V102S   Sunday  14 April  Depart Grassy PM General / Livestock 

GRA DPO Monday 15 April Arrive Devonport  AM  

     

V103N   Monday 15 April Depart Devonport PM  

DPO GRA GEE Tuesday 16 April Arrive Grassy AM  

     

V103N  Tuesday 16 April Depart Grassy PM  

GRA GEE Wednesday 17 April Arrive Geelong AM  

     

V104S  Wednesday 17 April Depart Geelong PM  

GEE GRA DPO Saturday 20 April Arrive Grassy  AM Load ALL Cargo/No Livestock  

     

V104S   Saturday 20 April Depart Grassy  PM  

GRA DPO Sunday 21  April Arrive Devonport  AM  

     

V105N   Monday 22 April Depart Devonport PM  

DPO GRA GEE Tuesday 23 April Arrive Grassy AM  

     

V105N  Tuesday 23 April Depart Grassy PM  

GRA GEE Wednesday 24 April Arrive Geelong AM  

     

V106S  Wednesday 24 April Depart Geelong PM  

GEE GRA DPO Friday 26 April Arrive Grassy  AM  

mailto:info@bassislandline.com.au

